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<29 14% Conservative 39%
30-44 26% Moderate 29%
45-64 31% Liberal 32%
65 + 28%
CCSD89 Connection

Currently 41%
Male 48% Previously 37%
Female 52% No Connection 22%
White 64% Very Favorable 49%
Hispanic 11% Somewhat Favorable 30%
African American 5% Somewhat Unfavorable 10%
Asian 14% Very Unfavorable 5%
Another Ethnicity 5% Unsure / No Opinion 7%

Strongly

Somewhat

Somewhat

Strongly

Unsure / No

Projects Support Support Oppose Oppose Opinion
Pavement & Sidewalks 30% 40% 14% 9% 7% 10 3%
Doors & Windows 36% 34% 14% 10% 6% 6 8%
Roofing 44% 33% 9% 7% 6% 2 16%
Flooring 33% 39% 15% 11% 2% 9 4%
Furniture, Fixtures & Equipment 46% 28% 13% 11% 3% 8 6%
Basic Renovations 38% 35% 11% 10% 6% 5 9%
Security 60% 26% 7% 5% 3% 1 28%
Mechanical Systems 51% 29% 8% 9% 4% 3 10%
Electrical & Plumbing 46% 30% 10% 11% 2% 4 9%
Outdoors 39% 30% 13% 14% 5% 7 8%
Potential Funding Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure / No
Levels Support Support Oppose Oppose Opinion
38% 33% 9% 9% 12% 3 23%
33% 35% 9% 13% 10% 1 24%
38% 24% 12% 18% 8% 4 13%
32% 24% 13% 22% 9% 2 24%
No Additional Funding 5 12%
6 4%

Unsure / No Opinion




